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31407 MAINT/ALTR 115 08/29/2013

HX Base Yr

442 SW RIDGEVIEW PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,675 123.9854 138.86 510,310 1991 1991 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 3203

BAS 3,203 100 3,203 293,548

FEP 119 80 95 8,707

FGR 638 55 351 32,168

FOP 24 30 7 642

FOP 24 30 7 642

PTO 240 5 12 1,100

4,248 3,675 336,805

BAS= W20 N16 W23 S6 PTO= W24 S10 E24 N10$ S10 W7 FEP= W17 S7
E17 N7$ S7 W17 N11 W23 S41 E15 S4 E17 FOP= E6 N4 W6S4$ N4 E6
S4 E16 N4 E11 N2 FGR= E29 N22 W29 S22$ N22 E25 FOP= E6 N4 W6
S4$ N13$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,420

7,420

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1185.00 226.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


